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Independence Day

Professional Learning Day
Kindergarten Orientation
Labor Day — No School
Opening Day - Districtwide
Kindergarten Conferences
Kindergarten Conferences

Kindergarten Opening Day

Professional Learning Day -
Early Dismissal

Veterans Day — No School

Early Dismissal

23-24Thanksgiving Recess — No School

1
15

20

23

26

29
30

18
28

Holiday Recess — No School
M.L. King Day — No School

Professional Learning Day -
Early Dismissal
Elementary/Middle School ONLY —
Early Dismissal — Conferences
Elementary/Middle School ONLY -
Early Dismissal — Conferences
Elementary/Middle School ONLY -
Early Dismissal — Conferences
Snow Make-up Day
Good Friday — No School

Snow Make-up Day

Memorial Day — No School

182 School Days
Approved: 1/12/17
Revised/Approved: 6/8/17

JULY 2017

STONINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2017-2018 CALENDAR
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30 Professional Learning Day

31 Professional Learning Day

9  Columbus Day — No School

24  Elementary/Middle School ONLY -
Early Dismissal — Conferences

27  Elementary/Middle School ONLY -
Early Dismissal — Conferences

30 Elementary/Middle School ONLY —
Early Dismissal — Conferences

25-29 Holiday Recess — No School

19  Presidents’ Day - No School

13 Snow Make-up Day
16-20 Spring Recess — No School

15  Closing Day - Districtwide -
Early Dismissal***(Graduation Day)***

18  Professional Learning Day

19  Professional Learning Day

kkk NOTE***
Graduation Day is subject to change
pending any significant district
closures.

PD - Professional Learning Day  OD - Opening Day

ED - Early Dismissal

NS - No School

SMD - Snow Make-up Day
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